
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:55    Viento: +1.4

1 83 (e) Neil Dunne 
Universidad Oviedo

24/02/1989
O7671

SM 4 10.90 916

2 832 Gonzalo Pando Molina
At. Gijones Fumeru

23/02/1995
O7679

PM 6 11.08 863

3 2 Sergio Ortega Perez
AD Gijon Atletismo

11/11/1991
O8121

SM 3 11.29 803

4 56 Pedro Caicoya Fernandez
Oviedo At.

11/01/2000
O7261

LM 7 11.50 745

5 77 Manuel Bea Medina
RGCultural Covadonga

05/10/2001
O8149

LM 2 11.53 736

6 835 Matias Vicente Fernandez
Atletico Lugones

21/08/2001
O7355

LM 5 11.97 623

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:10

1 834 Javier Muñoz Isla
Universidad Oviedo

26/06/1994
O5919

SM 2 49.10 925

2 71 Luis De La Vega Viña
RGCultural Covadonga

22/03/1995
O5915

PM 6 50.51 845

3 38 Alejandro Rio Cieza
Atletico Lugones

15/03/2001
O7353

LM 3 51.83 773

4 27 Victor Moran Turienzo
At. Gijones Fumeru

18/06/1996
O7689

PM 4 51.88 770

5 2 Pelayo Vazquez Trabanco
AD Gijon Atletismo

30/01/1991
O6063

SM 7 51.96 766

6 397 (t) Nicolas Fernandez Carrizo
Oviedo At.

06/05/1997
AS5156

PM 5 54.50 638

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    17:50

1 5 Youssef Benkert Elalaoui
AD Gijon Atletismo

08/09/1997
O6144

PM 1 3:57.52 884

2 29 Alejandro Onis Diaz
At. Gijones Fumeru

02/02/2001
O7337

LM 2 4:00.26 851

3 86 Alberto Moral Ruiz
Universidad Oviedo

10/02/1994
LO6795

SM 5 4:05.40 792

4 72 Gonzalo Diaz Simal
RGCultural Covadonga

09/03/1998
O6793

JM 4 4:14.88 688

5 793 Hugo Ruiz Marban
Oviedo At.

08/06/2000
O8029

LM 6 4:47.07 389

6 39 (t) Ramon Pidal Garcia
Atletico Lugones

03/02/2001
AS4743

LM 3 5:11.00 222

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    19:45

1 87 (e) Mohamed Bakkali 
Universidad Oviedo

26/02/1995
O6803

PM 4 9:09.89 953

2 10 Adrian Garcia Capin
AD Gijon Atletismo

20/04/1993
O6999

SM 1 10:12.07 718

3 591 (t) Cesar Roman Alvarez Martinez
Atletico Lugones

09/04/1974
AS5226

M-40 3 15:15.32 47

659 Alejandro Martinez Garcia
RGCultural Covadonga

25/10/1998
O6797

JM 2 NP

3.000m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    16:50    Viento: +0.0

1 88 Iñigo Sarralde Alzorriz
Universidad Oviedo

28/01/1994
O6010

SM 7 15.02 893

2 31 Jorge Juan Canton
At. Gijones Fumeru

23/04/1999
O7087

JM 3 15.73 781

3 540 (e) Chaarani Bacari 
AD Gijon Atletismo

13/10/1986
M5439

SM 6 17.06 592

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    17:30

1 825 Carlos Alvarez Arias
Universidad Oviedo

08/02/1988
O4942

SM 4.12 736

3.72 O/3.87 O/4.02 XO/4.12 O/4.22 XXX
2 9 Gilberto Barbon Garcia

AD Gijon Atletismo
28/09/1998

O6972
JM 4.12 736

3.87 XO/4.02 O/4.12 XXO/4.22 XX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:20

1 Francisco Javier Cobian Garcia
At. Gijones Fumeru

21/07/1989
O7307

SM 12.38
+1.1

X
+2.2

13.35
+2.0

- - - 13.35
+2.0

765

2 200 Pelayo Fernandez Garcia
Universidad Oviedo

22/08/1999
O7045

JM 12.74
+1.0

12.87
+1.4

13.00
+0.6

X
+0.7

12.82
+0.6

X
+0.8

13.00
+0.6

728

3 44 (t) Marcos Florez Fernandez
Atletico Lugones

04/07/2001
AS4239

LM 11.31
+2.0

12.38
+1.5

11.44
+2.8

11.35
+3.5

11.24
+2.1

10.90
+0.2

12.38
+1.5

663

4 65 Manuel Hevia Fernandez
Oviedo At.

08/02/1999
O7098

JM 11.45
+0.4

12.23
+1.7

12.30
+0.7

11.93
+1.0

- - 12.30
+0.7

655

5 706 (t) Izan Lamuño  Fernandez
RGCultural Covadonga

15/04/2000
AS5191

LM X
+1.6

10.66
+0.7

10.71
+0.5

X
+0.8

- - 10.71
+0.5

490

6 11 David Jeremias Fernandez
AD Gijon Atletismo

12/04/2002
O7693

CM 10.35
+3.0

- - - - - 10.35
+3.0

453

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    19:00

1 949 Jonatan Da Silva Garcia
Universidad Oviedo

16/02/1981
O5383

M-35 53.88 52.37 52.69 51.54 51.38 X 53.88 722

2 67 (t) Gustavo Lopez Elvira
Oviedo At.

27/05/1973
AS5196

M-40 47.29 X 44.89 X 45.85 48.97 48.97 654

3 12 Cesar Muñiz Argüelles
AD Gijon Atletismo

02/01/1998
O6743

JM X 40.60 44.65 X 42.75 42.87 44.65 594

4 1440 David Calvo Alvarez
RGCultural Covadonga

21/03/1999
O8148

JM X 37.99 39.34 43.54 39.84 41.35 43.54 578

5 798 Javier Meana Garcia
At. Gijones Fumeru

02/03/1998
O6791

JM 32.09 24.95 30.37 27.92 33.92 30.00 33.92 445

6 1457 Pablo Cueva Gonzalez De Lena
Atletico Lugones

17/01/2000
O7653

LM 33.06 31.25 33.06 31.49 32.09 33.86 33.86 444

Jabalina (800g) MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    16:30

1 79 Mario Trapiello Mendoza
RGCultural Covadonga

24/10/1994
O6200

SM 31.20 45.53 42.43 X 44.02 43.09 45.53 792

2 93 Miguel Alvarez Cuervo
Universidad Oviedo

28/03/1975
O2407

M-40 39.89 40.01 39.22 39.87 40.15 40.17 40.17 695

3 1445 (t) Emiliano Zazo Garcia
Atletico Lugones

29/06/1973
AS4352

M-40 X X 28.28 X 31.28 27.71 31.28 534

4 819 (t) Luis Sanchez Diaz
Oviedo At.

13/06/1981
AS5291

M-35 X 29.23 X X X X 29.23 497

5 35 Sergio Rubal Fernandez
At. Gijones Fumeru

27/12/1996
O7534

PM 23.03 22.89 26.38 X X X 26.38 445

6 1426 (t) Abdelaaziz Benkert Elalaoui
AD Gijon Atletismo

06/10/1999
AS3953

JM 16.31 18.79 21.69 19.02 19.21 19.60 21.69 361

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    20:05

1 Universidad Oviedo SM 3 42.54 906
82 Luis Alvarez Gomez 25/02/1999 O6914 JM
83 (e) Neil Dunne 24/02/1989 O7671 SM

199 Iñigo Angel Llanos-irazola Fernandez 22/03/1996 O7095 PM
88 Iñigo Sarralde Alzorriz 28/01/1994 O6010 SM

2 At. Gijones Fumeru PM 5 43.12 868
32 Pavel Torres Valdes 22/03/1997 O6600 PM
25 Iñaki Cañal Garcia 30/09/1997 O6601 PM
31 Jorge Juan Canton 23/04/1999 O7087 JM

832 Gonzalo Pando Molina 23/02/1995 O7679 PM

3 AD Gijon Atletismo SM 2 45.00 751
2 Pelayo Vazquez Trabanco 30/01/1991 O6063 SM
2 Sergio Ortega Perez 11/11/1991 O8121 SM

203 Samuel Garcia-meras Gutierrez 15/12/2001 O7809 LM
Juan Javier Sanchez Ramirez 20/08/1997 O8134 PM

4 Oviedo At. CM 6 45.51 720
68 Ignacio Torre Gonzalez 03/05/2002 O7610 CM
56 Pedro Caicoya Fernandez 11/01/2000 O7261 LM
57 Manuel Palanco Lorenzo 07/04/1998 O7467 JM

202 Enrique Alvarez Iglesias 05/05/2002 O7604 CM

5 Atletico Lugones LM 4 46.15 683
497 Jorge Blanco Suarez 25/04/2001 O7349 LM
38 Alejandro Rio Cieza 15/03/2001 O7353 LM

835 Matias Vicente Fernandez 21/08/2001 O7355 LM
42 (t) Santiago Escobedo Vazquez 26/01/2000 AS5065 LM

RGCultural Covadonga SM 7 DS ART.170.7
69 Ramon Prendes Monte 24/12/1993 O7511 SM
70 Javier Herrero Suarez 31/03/1998 O7056 JM
77 Manuel Bea Medina 05/10/2001 O8149 LM
71 Luis De La Vega Viña 22/03/1995 O5915 PM

4x100m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:40    Viento: +1.6

1 128 Ines Celorio Sanchez
Oviedo At.

06/08/2000
O7262

LF 6 12.41 942

2 102 Anahi Souto Gonzalez
AD Gijon Atletismo

14/04/2000
O6995

LF 7 12.84 870

3 153 Laura Iglesias Fernandez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

17/06/1992
O5873

SF 3 12.89 862

4 120 Lara Perez Marcos
At. Gijones Fumeru

03/09/1997
O7498

PF 4 13.05 836

5 141 Lucia Palomero Gonzalez
RGCultural Covadonga

23/03/2002
O7748

CF 5 13.36 787

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:00

1 103 Nora Suarez Marcos
AD Gijon Atletismo

27/04/1995
O7409

PF 5 57.59 945

2 415 Monica Alvarez Alonso
RGCultural Covadonga

01/10/1997
O7008

PF 3 58.74 909

3 284 (f) Hanna Patramanska Rozdova
Universidad Estadio Gijon

07/02/1995
O6454

PF 6 1:00.03 869

4 1528 Rosa Folgado Quintas
Oviedo At.

27/01/1994
VA8460

SF 4 1:02.64 791

5 122 Belen Alonso Cadavieco
At. Gijones Fumeru

06/12/2000
O7438

LF 7 1:07.10 667

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    17:40

1 813 Beatriz Alvarez Diaz
Universidad Estadio Gijon

16/12/1994
O6278

SF 5 4:42.01 891

2 826 Paula Gonzalez Blanco
AD Gijon Atletismo

03/05/1996
O6162

PF 1 4:42.42 889

3 146 Laura Fernandez Silverio
RGCultural Covadonga

13/07/2000
O7267

LF 2 4:50.65 833

4 132 Paula Piedra Martinez
Oviedo At.

23/10/2001
O7483

LF 4 5:01.99 759

5 633 Maria Garcia Barroso
At. Gijones Fumeru

12/12/2001
O7729

LF 3 5:15.97 672

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    19:10

1 105 Ana Junquera Mendez
AD Gijon Atletismo

04/06/1998
O6436

JF 3 10:49.29 980

2 812 Laura Gonzalez Gion
RGCultural Covadonga

22/10/1989
O7737

SF 2 12:24.18 775

157 Maria Suarez Garcia
Universidad Estadio Gijon

30/09/1988
O4882

SF 1 AB

3.000m Obst. FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    16:35    Viento: +1.6

1 134 Teresa Torre Gonzalez
Oviedo At.

24/04/1994
O5959

SF 4 16.73 733

2 158 Lorena Larfeuil Fernandez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

15/08/1999
O7413

JF 5 16.98 708

3 17 Enya Carbajal Gomez
RGCultural Covadonga

21/12/1997
O7611

PF 7 18.63 555

4 Maria Camporro Fernandez
At. Gijones Fumeru

11/09/2001
O7531

LF 6 20.13 432

5 278 (f) Eva Amandi Tomas
AD Gijon Atletismo

23/02/2000
O6685

LF 3 20.59 398

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    18:45

1 160 Cristina Cala Fernandez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

12/01/1996
O7211

PF 2.87 601

2.57 O/2.72 O/2.87 O/3.02 XXX
2 136 Sonia Ariznavarreta Alzu

Oviedo At.
01/02/2000

O7162
LF 2.22 408

1.92 O/2.12 XO/2.22 XO/2.42 XXX
3 106 Paula Ladero  Palacio

AD Gijon Atletismo
16/06/1999

O7855
JF 1.72 263

1.72 O/1.92 XX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    19:10

1 110 Laura Lorenzana Herrero
AD Gijon Atletismo

20/07/1994
O5974

SF 11.95
+1.3

11.94
+0.4

11.84
+1.4

X
+1.9

11.76
+0.3

11.98
+1.0

11.98
+1.0

887

2 170 (f) Marina Mon Martin
Oviedo At.

23/10/2002
O8055

CF 11.18
+0.0

10.80
+0.0

11.08
+0.5

10.50
+2.2

X
+0.6

10.39
+0.6

11.18
+0.0

805

3 162 (f) Claudia Menendez Cortadi
Universidad Estadio Gijon

18/06/2001
O7363

LF X
+1.4

10.00
+0.3

10.37
+0.5

X
+1.7

X
+0.6

10.60
+1.1

10.60
+1.1

746

4 579 Maria Del Brezo Arconada Ocariz
RGCultural Covadonga

12/12/2001
O7503

LF 10.10
+0.7

10.35
+0.4

10.43
+0.4

9.72
+3.3

10.33
+0.0

10.02
+1.9

10.43
+0.4

729

5 126 Lucia Juan Canton
At. Gijones Fumeru

14/12/2000
O7255

LF 9.83
+0.7

9.65
+0.0

9.90
+0.0

9.87
+0.8

10.20
+1.6

- 10.20
+1.6

705

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    19:00

1 139 Ines Alvarez Teresa
Oviedo At.

10/09/2000
O7301

LF 12.46 12.42 12.75 12.05 12.49 13.14 13.14 759

2 111 Ludmila Rocio Colombo Suarez
AD Gijon Atletismo

25/01/1998
O6155

JF 10.03 10.80 11.23 10.75 10.62 9.99 11.23 644

3 162 Joanna Gomez Suarez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

07/05/1988
O6247

SF 7.22 8.04 7.14 7.33 8.67 8.99 8.99 510

4 151 (t) Raquel Melendez Gonzalez
RGCultural Covadonga

20/12/1999
AS3826

JF 4.18 4.43 4.41 4.66 4.70 5.14 5.14 279

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    17:45

1 820 Lorena Rodriguez Fernandez
Oviedo At.

07/02/1984
O4332

SF 34.14 34.87 33.80 34.65 36.32 X 36.32 629

2 1199 Carla Sierra Taylor
AD Gijon Atletismo

03/05/1997
O6391

PF 32.29 30.41 31.89 32.03 33.74 32.17 33.74 583

3 791 (t) Berta Garcia Alonso
RGCultural Covadonga

12/04/1982
AS4199

W-35 22.09 23.35 22.47 21.42 21.69 X 23.35 396

4 299 (f) Sofia Alvarez Pulgarin
Universidad Estadio Gijon

21/02/1999
O6956

JF X 20.23 21.68 16.20 18.52 X 21.68 366

5 127 Victoria Martos Romero
At. Gijones Fumeru

02/05/1992
O7741

SF 16.90 16.62 19.00 17.48 X 18.19 19.00 318

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     22/04/2017    20:00

1 Oviedo At. SF 3 49.08 940
134 Teresa Torre Gonzalez 24/04/1994 O5959 SF
129 Raquel Santos-juanes Galache 12/09/1999 O7198 JF
128 Ines Celorio Sanchez 06/08/2000 O7262 LF
140 Llara Menendez Oviedo 23/05/2001 O7578 LF

2 AD Gijon Atletismo LF 4 50.46 888
102 Anahi Souto Gonzalez 14/04/2000 O6995 LF
101 Ana Sampedro De La Tassa 13/08/2000 O7566 LF
103 Nora Suarez Marcos 27/04/1995 O7409 PF
258 Marta Aijin Diaz Lapeña 10/07/2003 O8141 CF

3 At. Gijones Fumeru JF 6 51.03 867
120 Lara Perez Marcos 03/09/1997 O7498 PF
121 Paula Gonzalez Egido 07/01/1999 O7688 JF

Maria Camporro Fernandez 11/09/2001 O7531 LF
280 Estefania Olay Sanchez 24/01/2003 O7520 CF

4 RGCultural Covadonga SF 7 51.61 845
143 Carolina Busto Rey 13/10/1991 O5546 SF
17 Enya Carbajal Gomez 21/12/1997 O7611 PF

214 (t) Maria Dolores Merlukova 12/01/2002 AS4619 CF
141 Lucia Palomero Gonzalez 23/03/2002 O7748 CF

Universidad Estadio Gijon SF 5 DS ART.170.7
153 Laura Iglesias Fernandez 17/06/1992 O5873 SF
325 (f) Mara Rodriguez Falcon 05/08/1999 O6961 JF
284 (f) Hanna Patramanska Rozdova 07/02/1995 O6454 PF
152 Lucia Valiente Cuervo 27/04/1995 O6497 PF

4x100m FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos Hungaros

1 ADGO - AD Gijon Atletismo

1 GCCO - RGCultural Covadonga

1 GIJO - At. Gijones Fumeru

1 LUGO - Atletico Lugones

1 OVAO - Oviedo At.

1 UOVO - Universidad Oviedo
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